Course Name: Cancer Cell Biology
Credit: 3
Time: 10:00-12:00 in Japan (9:00 - 11:00 in Taiwan)

Course goal: To understand the progression of cancer biology research and basic
knowledge.

September 21 Wed Introduction

September 28 Wed Lecture 1 Pro. Ishikawa (Kyoto)

October 5 Wed Lecture 2 Pro. Shu-Chun Teng (NTU)

October 12 Wed Lecture 3 Pro. Li-Jung Juan (NTU)

October 19 Wed Lecture 4 Pro. Kato (Tsukuba)

October 26 Wed Lecture 5 Pro. Nagata (Tsukuba)

November 2 Wed (International concference in Tsukuba (NTU, Tsukuba, Bordeaux, Edinburgh, Vietnam etc))
November 9 Wed Lecture 6 Pro. Takahashi (Tsukuba)

November 16 Wed Lecture 7 Pro. Kakizuka (Kyoto)

November 23 Wed (holiday in Japan)
November 30 Wed (entrace exam of University of Tsukuba)

December 7 Wed Lecture 8 TBA (NTU)
December 14 Wed Lecture 9 Pro. Kanaho
December 21 Wed Lecture 10 Pro. Tsai-Kun Li (NTU)
December 28 Wed
NTU-Kyoto U
international
Janb5-7 minisymposium

Textbook: the Biology of Cancer Robert A. Weinberg, 2007
Grading: Attendance and Discussion 40%, Presentation 40%, Term paper 20%
The course is held in English



